2013 《The Voice of China》 

Application Form
	Full Name
	
	Gender
	

	Education 

(College? Or Uni) 
	
	Nationality
	

	Date of Brith
	
	Occupation
	

	Marital  Status
	
	Height 

weight
	

	Mobile
	
	Email
	

	QQ Number 
	
	Address


	

	Working Address or 

Name of university 
	

	Have you had contract with any sounds recording company  or any acting Agent? 
	

	Name of  sounds recording company or acting agent?  

（Have signed by a contractor）
	

	Self description

And what is your  performance highlights
	

	Your performance 

History 
	Date 
Performance 

(e.g. with any star or famous person? please indicate)


	The reason for you to get to addition《the Voice of China》?

	

	What are your music dreams? 
	

	List of name of each song in your act  （have to fill in, in the order you want to sing, write at least ten）

	Playlist
	Name of the Songs
	Name of Artists

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	17
	
	

	18
	
	

	19
	
	

	20
	
	


Signed: 
